NaProTECHNOLOGY Physicians

St. Louis, MO Area

FAMILY MEDICINE PHYSICIANS

Mercy Clinic Family Medicine – St. Louis

Sarah Cole, DO, NFPMC

sarah.cole@mercy.net
Peter Danis, MD, CFCMC

peter.danismd@mercy.net
Stefanie White, MD, NFPMC

  stefanie.white@mercy.net
Sally Kurz, MD, NFPMC

sally.kurz@mercy.net
12680 Olive Blvd., Suite 300

St. Louis, MO  63141

(314) 251-8888

Mercy Clinic Family Medicine - Fenton 

Laura M. Covert, DO, NFPMC

1203 Smizer Mill Road, Suite 105 

Fenton, MO 63026-3483 

Phone: (636) 717-1350

Little Flower Family Medicine

Amy Grawey, MD, IBCLC, NFPMC

drgrawey@littleflower.com
staff@littleflowermd.com
207 East Pitman Street

O'Fallon, MO  63366

(636)875-1140

www.LittleFlowerMD.com
Farmington Physician Associates

Rusty Ramos, MD, CFCMC

randjramos@sbcglobal.net
515 Maple Valley Drive


Farmington, MO 63640


(573)760-7920



PEDIATRIC PHYSICIANS

SSM St. Clare Medical Center

Elizabeth Abraham, MD, MS, NFPMC

1011 Bowles Avenue, Suite 300

Fenton, MO  63026

(636)321-8600





OB/GYN PHYSICIANS

Brennan OB/GYN Associates

(Patients seen at 3 locations)

Richard X. Brennan, MD, NFPMC

Richard.Brennan@samcstl.org
St. Anthony’s Plaza OB/GYN Specialists

12700 Southfork Road, Suite 230

St. Louis, MO  63128

(314)849-3711

St. Anthony’s Arnold OB/GYN Specialists

3619 Richardson Square Dr. Suite 170

Arnold, MO  63010

(314)849-3711

St. Anthony’s Arnold OB/GYN Specialists

1216 West Main St.

Festus, MO  63028

(314)849-3711

St. Gerard OB/GYN

Michael Dixon, MD, CFCMC

Brian Gosser, MD, CFCMC

sgogofficemgr@att.net
10004 Kennerly Road, Suite 386 B

St. Louis, MO  63128

(314) 842-7910

Mercy Clinic Fertility Services

Gavin Puthoff, MD, CFCMC

gavin.puthoff@mercy.net
621 S. New Ballas Road, Suite 1015 B

St. Louis, MO  63141

(314) 251-8965

St. Louis University @ St. Mary’s SSM

Patrick Yeung, MD, CFCMC

centerforendo@slu.edu
Pyeung1@slu.edu
1031 Bellevue Ave., Suite 400

St. Louis MO  63117

(314)977-7455
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